
 

Contact Information 

 

 

 

Cenet (Cultural Exchange Network) 

338 Broadway St., Suite 620 

Cape Girardeau, Missouri 63701 USA 

Tel: 1-573-335-7111 

 
 
Responsible Officer 
Robyn Walker 

Executive Director 

robyn@cenet.org 

 

 

Alternate Responsible Officers 

 

Leslie Corn 

Senior Director 

leslie@cenet.org 

 

Tori Patterson 

Academic Director & Operations Advisor 

tori@cenet.org 

 

Jaime Mayfield 

Operations Director 

jaime@cenet.org 

 

Greg Pobst 

Program Analyst 

greg@cenet.org 

Caroline Eom 

Program Analyst 

caroline@cenet.org 

 

Elizabeth Hosler 

Program Director 

elizabeth@cenet.org 
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